
1285 GLENVIEW DRIVE, NEENAH, WI, 54956-1971
https://www.adashunjones.com

1285 GLENVIEW
Drive, NEENAH, WI,
54956-1971

$224,900

FANTASTIC LOCATION & BEAUTIFULLY UPDATED 3BD/1BA Ranch on nearly 1/3 AC lot & 2.5
Car Garage!! Step right into the 3-Season Entry Screen Porch that leads to the Bright &
Sunny Kitchen (APPL INCL), 1st Fl Lndry (Washer & Dryer INCL), SPACIOUS Living Room for
Relaxation & 3 Bedrooms & Full Bath! Property is currently...

Sandra
Century 21 Ace Realty

• 3 beds
• 1 bath

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Active

• 936 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: At Least 1 Bathtub,Cable
Available,Hi-Speed Internet Availbl,None

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 936

Tax Amount: 1878.65 Inclusions: Stove, Refrigerator, Dishwasher,
Washer, Dryer, Blinds

Exclusions: Seller's and Tenant's Personal
Belongings

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Dryer,Range,Refrigerator,Washer Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 13x11 Main

Bedroom 2 11x11 Main

Bedroom 3 11x10 Main

Kitchen 15x12 Main

Living Room 15x14 Main

Other Room 8x6 Main

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Heating: Forced Air Basement: None

Exterior material: Aluminum Siding Parking: Detached,Garage Door Opener

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Sandra D DuFrane Agent Email: sandy4houses@yahoo.com


